FEBRUARY 2020

FRAMINGHAM BOOKMOBILE
February and March Schedule

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2 3 4 5 6 10:30-11:30am 8
10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am 9:30-11am Bayberry Hill Apts.
317 Hollis St. 4-4:45pm Bethany Hill Place Shillman House 2-3pm
4-5pm Barbieri School 3-4pm 4:15pm-5:15pm Saxonville Village
Brophy School McCarthy School Stapleton School 3:30-4:30pm
Woodrow Wilson
10:30-11:30am 11am-12pm 9:30-11am 10:30-11:30am
3:30-4:30pm 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. Carmel Terrace Brookdal Hasti House
Pelham Apartments 4:15-5:15pm 4-4:45pm 4-4:45pm 4-4:45pm
King School Boys and Girls Club 22 Arsenal Rd. Hoops and Homework

16

17

18

19

10:30-11:30am

20

9:30-11am

21

10:30-11:30am
Bayberry Hill Apts.

22

4-4:45pm Bethany Hill Place Shillman House 2-3pm
Barbieri School 3-4pm 4:15pm-5:15pm Saxonville Village
McCarthy School Stapleton School 3:30-4:30pm
Presidents’ Day Woodrow Wilson
10:30-11:30am 11am-12pm 9:30-11am 10:30-11:30am
3:30-4:30pm 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. Carmel Terrace Brookdale Hastings House
Pelham Apartments 4:15-5:15pm 4-4:45pm 4-4:45pm 4-4:45pm
King School Boys and Girls Club 22 Arsenal Rd. Hoops and Homework

MARCH 2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30am 10:30-11:30am 9:30-11am Bayberry Hill Apts.
317 Hollis St. 4-4:45pm Bethany Hill Place Shillman House 2-3pm
4-5pm Barbieri School 3-4pm 4:15-5:15pm Saxonville Village
Brophy School McCarthy School Stapleton School 3:30-4:30pm
Woodrow Wilson
10:30-11:30am 11am-12pm 9:30-11am 10:30-11:30am
3:30-4:30pm 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. Carmel Terrace Brookdal , i House
Pelham Apartments 4:15-5:15p, 4pm-4:45pm 4-4:45pm 4-4:45pm
King School Boys and Girls Club 22 Arsenal Rd. Hoops and Homework

15

16

10:30-11:30am

17

18

10:30-11:30am

19

9:30-11am

20

10:30-11:30am
Bayberry Hill Apts.

21

317 Hollis St. 4-4:45pm Bethany Hill Place Shillman House 2:3pm
4-5pm Barbieri School 3pm-4pm 4:15-5:15pm Saxonville Village
Brophy School McCarthy School Stapleton School 3:30-4:30pm
Woodrow Wilson
10:30-11:30am 11am-12pm 9:30-11am 10:30-11:30am
3:30-4:30pm 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. Carmel Terrace Brookdall Hastings House
Pelham Apartments 4:15-5:15pm 4pm-4:45pm 4-4:45pm 4-4:45pm
King School Boys and Girls Club 22 Arsenal Rd. Hoops and Homework

29

30

10:30-11:30am
317 Hollis St.
4-5pm
Brophy School

31

4-4:45pm
Barbieri School

Always check
our website
for changes to
the schedule,
new stops, and
special events!

SCHEDULED
STOPS

Bethany Hill Place
Pelham Apartments
Carmel Terrace
Brookdale Assisted Living

McCarthy Elementary
School

Hoops and Homework at
Pusan Road

Shillman House

Hastings House
115 Cochituate Road

Saxonville Village
Boys and Girls Club
21 Rose Kennedy Lane
Barbieri Elementary School
Brophy Elementary School

Stapleton Elementary
School

Woodrow Wilson
Elementary School

Bayberry Hill Estate
Apartments

317 Hollis Street
22 Arsenal Road

Framingham
Look here first.
Main Library
49 Lexington Street

508-532-5570
www.framinghamlibrary.org



