FRAMINGHAM BOOKMOBILE February and March Schedule

FEBRUARY 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2	3 10:30-11:30am 317 Hollis St. 4-5pm Brophy School	4-4:45pm Barbieri School	10:30-11:30am Bethany Hill Place 3-4pm McCarthy School	9:30-11am Shillman House 4:15pm-5:15pm Stapleton School	7 10:30-11:30am Bayberry Hill Apts. 2-3pm Saxonville Village 3:30-4:30pm Woodrow Wilson	8
9	3:30-4:30pm Pelham Apartments	10:30-11:30am 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. 4:15-5:15pm King School	11am-12pm Carmel Terrace 4-4:45pm Boys and Girls Club	9:30-11am Brookdale 4-4:45pm 22 Arsenal Rd.	14 10:30-11:30am Hastings House 4-4:45pm Hoops and Homework	15
16	17 Presidents' Day	18 4-4:45pm Barbieri School	19 10:30-11:30am Bethany Hill Place 3-4pm McCarthy School	9:30-11am Shillman House 4:15pm-5:15pm Stapleton School	21 10:30-11:30am Bayberry Hill Apts. 2-3pm Saxonville Village 3:30-4:30pm Woodrow Wilson	22
23	24 3:30-4:30pm Pelham Apartments	25 10:30-11:30am 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. 4:15-5:15pm King School	26 11am-12pm Carmel Terrace 4-4:45pm Boys and Girls Club	9:30-11am Brookdale 4-4:45pm 22 Arsenal Rd.	28 10:30-11:30am Hastings House 4-4:45pm Hoops and Homework	29
						BOOKMOBILE

MARCH 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	10:30-11:30am 317 Hollis St. 4-5pm Brophy School	4-4:45pm Barbieri School	10:30-11:30am Bethany Hill Place 3-4pm McCarthy School	9:30-11am Shillman House 4:15-5:15pm Stapleton School	10:30-11:30am Bayberry Hill Apts. 2-3pm Saxonville Village 3:30-4:30pm Woodrow Wilson	7
8	3:30-4:30pm Pelham Apartments	10:30-11:30am 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. 4:15-5:15p, King School	11am-12pm Carmel Terrace 4pm-4:45pm Boys and Girls Club	9:30-11am Brookdale 4-4:45pm 22 Arsenal Rd.	13 10:30-11:30am Hastings House 4-4:45pm Hoops and Homework	14
15	16 10:30-11:30am 317 Hollis St. 4-5pm Brophy School	17 4-4:45pm Barbieri School	10:30-11:30am Bethany Hill Place 3pm-4pm McCarthy School	9:30-11am Shillman House 4:15-5:15pm Stapleton School	20 10:30-11:30am Bayberry Hill Apts. 2-3pm Saxonville Village 3:30-4:30pm Woodrow Wilson	21
22	3:30-4:30pm Pelham Apartments	24 10:30-11:30am 21 Rose Kennedy Ln. 4:15-5:15pm King School	11am-12pm Carmel Terrace 4pm-4:45pm Boys and Girls Club	9:30-11am Brookdale 4-4:45pm 22 Arsenal Rd.	27 10:30-11:30am Hastings House 4-4:45pm Hoops and Homework	28
29	30 10:30-11:30am 317 Hollis St. 4-5pm Brophy School	31 4-4:45pm Barbieri School				

Always check our website for changes to the schedule, new stops, and special events!

SCHEDULED STOPS

Bethany Hill Place
Pelham Apartments
Carmel Terrace

Brookdale Assisted Living
McCarthy Elementary
School

Hoops and Homework at Pusan Road

Shillman House

Hastings House 115 Cochituate Road

Saxonville Village

Boys and Girls Club

21 Rose Kennedy Lane Barbieri Elementary School Brophy Elementary School

> Stapleton Elementary School

Woodrow Wilson Elementary School

Bayberry Hill Estate Apartments

317 Hollis Street

22 Arsenal Road



Main Library

49 Lexington Street 508-532-5570 www.framinghamlibrary.org